TOWN OF PLYMPTON-WYOMING TAX RATE SCHEDULE

Property Class

Upper Tier
Tax Rate %

Education
Tax Rate %

Total
Tax Rate %

Residential

Farmland (Waiting Development )
Residential Payment in Lieu

Residential, Cty & Education Portion Only
Multi Residential (Occupied)

New Multi Residential

Commercial (Occupied)

Commercial, Small-Scale Farming

New Commercial (Occupied)

Commercial Excess Land

Commerical New Construction/Excess Land
Commercial Vacant Land

Commercial Payment in Lieu

Commercial Payment in Lieu - no education
Commerical Vacant Land - Payment In Lieu
Commerical Vacant Land - Payment In Lieu
Industrial (Occupied)

Industrial, Small-Scale Farming

New Industrial (Occupied)

Industrial Excess Land

New Industrial Vacant & Excess Land
Industrial Vacant Land

Industrial Payment in Lieu

Parking Lot

Pipelines

Farmland

Managed Forest

2022 TAX LEVY
Tax Lower Tier
Class Tax Rate %
RT 0.668677
R1 0.234037
RF 0.668677
RL 0.000000
MT 1.337355
NT 0.668677
CT 1.088006
C7 0.272001
XT 1.088006
CuU 0.761604
XU 0.761604
CX 0.729635
CF&CH 1.088006
CG 1.088006
CJ 0.729635
Cz 0.729635
IT 1.369165
17 0.342291
JT 1.369165
1] 0.889957
Ju 0.889957
IX 0.889957
IH 1.369165
GT 0.729635
PT 0.897602
FT 0.151121
TT 0.167169

0.455459
0.159411
0.455459
0.455459
0.910918
0.455459
0.741078
0.185269
0.741078
0.518755
0.518755
0.496979
0.741078
0.741078
0.496979
0.496979
0.932585
0.233146
0.932585
0.606180
0.606180
0.606180
0.932585
0.496979
0.611388
0.102934
0.113865

0.153000
0.053550
0.153000
0.153000
0.153000
0.153000
0.880000
0.220000
0.880000
0.880000
0.880000
0.679260
1.250000
0.000000
0.679260
0.000000
0.880000
0.220000
0.880000
0.880000
0.880000
0.880000
1.250000
0.679260
0.880000
0.038250
0.038250

2022 Garbage/Recyling (& Compost for Wyoming) rate is $161.00 per year.

1.277136
0.446998
1.277136
0.608459
2401273
1.277136
2.709084
0.677270
2.709084
2.160359
2.160359
1.905874
3.079084
1.829084
1.905874
1.226614
3.181750
0.795437
3.181750
2.376137
2.376137
2.376137
3.551750
1.905874
2.388990
0.292305
0.319284



